Open Track Day Schedule
July 31st & August 1st, 2016

Time Start

7:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM

Time End
9:30 AM
8:40 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM

Group

Registration

Riders meeting (Novices stay after!)

Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Lunch
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice
Intermediate
Advanced
Novice

Clint Austin - Track Day Leader

Reginald Marshall - Track Day Leader



